
2/3 Luglio 2011

Campionati Regionali Master Estivi

FINCONI Comitato Pugliese

Vasca : 50Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara    1          800 stile libero         

1 CAL-008182 PIGNATA ANTONIO                    1940 CAL-000020 ASD LACINIA NUOTO             S.T.M70M

2 PUG-010751 BARBUTI  GIOVANNI                  1941 PUG-007817 FLIPPER NUOTO S.S. D          S.T.M70M

3 PUG-000110 ALTINI  ALBERTO                    1960 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M50M

4 PUG-004229 BELLOMO  ROBERTO                   1963 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M45M

5 PUG-020306 PAOLINO  MARIO                     1966 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            S.T.M45M

6 PUG-015731 BISOGNO  GIOVANNI                  1970 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             S.T.M40M

7 PUG-008870 DE CEGLIE  UMBERTO                 1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M35M

8 PUG-012847 TRIGGIANI  SIMONA                  1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M35F

9 PUG-004219 MICUNCO  NICOLA                    1971 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            59'59"90M40M

10 PUG-019301 TURI  GIUSEPPE                     1979 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     59'59"90M30M

11 PUG-011587 INTINI  NICOLA                     1975 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           59'00"00M35M

12 PUG-018873 GIROLAMO  MARTINO                  1977 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           59'00"00M30M

13 PUG-017747 BENCRESCIUTO  ALESSANDRO           1988 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           59'00"00U25M

14 PUG-017503 SCARPA  MASSIMO                    1963 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            50'00"00M45M

15 PUG-018970 LOSITO  FRANCESCO                  1961 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             20'00"00M50M

16 PUG-000405 CAMPOBASSO  GIUSEPPE               1970 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      20'00"00M40M

17 PUG-018969 INTINI  ANGELO                     1972 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             20'00"00M35M

18 PUG-011594 RESTA  GIANVITO                    1970 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     19'08"00M40M

19 PUG-000387 PETRUZZI  MATILDE                  1973 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     19'08"00M35F

20 PUG-018530 LIUZZI  DOMENICO                   1981 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     19'08"00M30M

21 PUG-011684 RIZZI  GIOVANNI                    1989 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     19'08"00U25M

22 PUG-011698 PARCHITELLI  ANGELO                1989 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     19'08"00U25M

23 PUG-011736 CITARELLA  ANGELA                  1987 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           18'20"00U25F

24 PUG-006516 PISCHETOLA  ROSALINDA              1974 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           16'50"00M35F

25 PUG-012552 MAZZA  DAVIDE                      1987 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           16'50"00U25M

26 PUG-002721 PIARULLI  CECILIA                  1989 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           16'50"00U25F

27 PUG-018408 RICCO  FRANCESCO                   1967 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                16'30"00M40M

28 PUG-017519 ANNESE  FRANCESCO                  1951 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              16'00"00M60M

29 PUG-008343 PERULLI  GRAZIA                    1974 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      16'00"00M35F

30 PUG-016460 MANFREDI  CRISTIANA                1981 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            16'00"00M30F

31 PUG-020289 GIUSTINO  VIOLA                    1986 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           16'00"00M25F

32 PUG-017035 GAUDIO  PAOLA                      1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           15'40"00M35F

33 PUG-010299 CAMPANALE  ROSARIA                 1980 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           15'30"00M30F

34 PUG-018852 D`ANTINI  PIETRO                   1986 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           15'00"00M25M

35 PUG-014369 TURSI  MICHELE                     1964 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            14'50"00M45M

36 PUG-017516 GALDI  ANGELA                      1971 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           14'50"00M40F

37 PUG-019097 MELIKHOVA  EKATERINA               1986 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           14'30"00M25F

38 PUG-018863 CARBONARA  DAVID                   1971 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           14'20"00M40M

39 PUG-019016 MANTIA  SALVATORE                  1964 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           14'00"00M45M

40 PUG-004511 ANGELILLI  GIAMPIERO               1975 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           14'00"00M35M
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41 PUG-000917 LOPOPOLO  GIUSEPPINA               1978 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    14'00"00M30F

42 PUG-013065 DONATO  VALENTINA                  1982 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           14'00"00M25F

43 PUG-013487 GUGLIELMI  GIUSEPPE                1956 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           13'40"00M55M

44 PUG-014357 DEL CANE  GIUSEPPE                 1965 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           13'40"00M45M

45 PUG-014778 FONSIMORTI  IOLE                   1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           13'10"00M30F

46 PUG-010292 BELLAFRONTE  FRANCESCO             1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           13'00"50M35M

47 PUG-000992 MASTRAPASQUA  PAOLO                1977 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           13'00"00M30M

48 PUG-017277 PIARULLI  GIULIO                   1981 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             13'00"00M30M

49 PUG-012918 MATERA  LOREDANA                   1983 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             13'00"00M25F

50 PUG-018392 MARROCCO  IVAN                     1983 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            13'00"00M25M

51 PUG-014775 RIZZO  NICOLA                      1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           12'59"00M30M

52 PUG-015951 MENGOLI  ELIA LEANDRO              1979 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           12'59"00M30M

53 PUG-001400 SOMMA  ELISABETTA                  1968 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            12'55"00M40F

54 PUG-013292 NATALI  GABRIELE                   1957 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           12'50"00M50M

55 PUG-001393 SIMONE  GAETANO                    1979 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           12'30"00M30M

56 PUG-017486 ROSATI  VALENTINA                  1985 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      12'30"00M25F

57 PUG-013890 CARPARELLI  NICOLA                 1974 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           12'20"00M35M

58 PUG-015374 PUTIGNANO  ANTONIO                 1980 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           12'20"00M30M

59 PUG-017572 PARLANGELI  ANDREA                 1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            12'15"00M35M

60 PUG-019014 DE MARINIS GALLO  GIANLUIGI        1981 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           12'00"50M30M

61 PUG-002166 PIARULLI  ROSA                     1968 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             12'00"00M40F

62 LAZ-023397 MASTROPIETRO  MARCO                1972 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            12'00"00M35M

63 PUG-014291 GUARINO GRIMALDI  LUCA             1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           12'00"00M35M

64 PUG-018609 POGGI  GIAMPIERO                   1990 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           12'00"00U25M

65 PUG-003852 CARDAROPOLI  STEFANO               1969 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           11'55"00M40M

66 PUG-014395 TIRAVANTI  GIUSEPPE                1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           11'45"00M35M

67 PUG-009204 MAGALETTI  MICHELE                 1978 LOM-080964 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM             11'35"00M30M

68 PUG-015660 SUSCO  GIACOMO                     1978 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      11'20"00M30M

69 PUG-015578 SCARZIA  SALVATORE                 1985 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           11'10"00M25M

70 PUG-000399 CAMPAGNA  GIANPIERO ALESSANDRO     1982 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           11'00"00M25M

71 PUG-014836 RUGGIO  STEFANO                    1981 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            10'48"00M30M

72 PUG-004233 PERROTTA  RAFFAELLA                1969 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            10'30"00M40F

73 PUG-009086 OLIVA  NICOLA                      1974 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      9'58"00M35M

74 PUG-002302 GUGLIELMI  FRANCESCO               1988 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           8'34"00U25M

         200 misti         Gara    2

1 PUG-010363 CINIERO  GIUSEPPE                  1961 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M50M

2 PUG-000405 CAMPOBASSO  GIUSEPPE               1970 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      S.T.M40M

3 PUG-002948 TRANCHINA MARZIA                   1983 PUG-000002 A.S.D.  ARCHIMEDE             S.T.M25F
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4 PUG-004054 COLELLA GIUSEPPE                   1985 PUG-000002 A.S.D.  ARCHIMEDE             S.T.M25M

5 PUG-003825 FERRARA  PASQUALE                  1973 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            59'59"90M35M

6 PUG-016172 NETTIS  PATRIZIA                   1982 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             4'10"00M25F

7 PUG-015954 SPRO  FABIO                        1959 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           4'00"00M50M

8 PUG-012989 RENNA  NICOLA                      1970 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           4'00"00M40M

9 PUG-017173 NESTA  LUIGI                       1961 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'50"00M50M

10 PUG-000110 ALTINI  ALBERTO                    1960 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'45"00M50M

11 PUG-000281 ARGENTIERI  MARIA PIA              1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'45"00M30F

12 PUG-018851 PEDONE  GIULIA                     1989 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           3'45"00U25F

13 PUG-010535 ANDRESINI  GIUSEPPE                1957 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           3'40"00M50M

14 PUG-017503 SCARPA  MASSIMO                    1963 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            3'40"00M45M

15 PUG-003536 LOIUDICE  ANGELA                   1970 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'40"00M40F

16 PUG-015879 PUGLIESE  MELINDA                  1974 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           3'40"00M35F

17 PUG-018887 INTINI  ANTONIO                    1982 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     3'30"00M25M

18 PUG-007607 DE CANDIA  CINZIA                  1983 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'30"00M25F

19 PUG-017914 MASTRANGELO  FRANCESCO             1969 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             3'26"00M40M

20 PUG-016171 MARCHITELLI  FRANCESCO             1985 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             3'26"00M25M

21 PUG-015741 ZAGARIA  LAZZARO                   1981 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           3'20"00M30M

22 PUG-012718 ELMI  BERARDINO                    1987 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           3'20"00U25M

23 PUG-018411 TORRE  GIUSEPPE                    1991 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                3'20"00U25M

24 PUG-000781 FRATE  ANASTASIA                   1975 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            3'15"00M35F

25 PUG-011764 SPAGNOLO  SAVERIO                  1976 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'15"00M35M

26 PUG-011078 LOSITO  MASSIMO                    1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'10"00M30M

27 PUG-018939 DEL CURATOLO  FRANCESCO            1988 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                3'10"00U25M

28 PUG-019014 DE MARINIS GALLO  GIANLUIGI        1981 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'09"50M30M

29 PUG-004233 PERROTTA  RAFFAELLA                1969 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            3'08"00M40F

30 PUG-000038 PICCININI  FRANCESCO               1961 PUG-014269 FRAMAROSSPORT SSD             3'00"00M50M

31 PUG-004219 MICUNCO  NICOLA                    1971 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            3'00"00M40M

32 PUG-000403 CAMPANILE  GIANLUCA                1976 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           3'00"00M35M

33 PUG-001393 SIMONE  GAETANO                    1979 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           3'00"00M30M

34 PUG-011768 CORRIERO  PIERFILIPPO              1985 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           3'00"00M25M

35 PUG-001203 PATERA  PAOLA                      1982 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'56"00M25F

36 PUG-017928 GEMMA  LORENZO                     1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           2'44"00M25M

         50 farfalla         Gara    3

1 PUG-016447 GIUSTIZIERI ANNARITA               1960 PUG-000002 A.S.D.  ARCHIMEDE             S.T.M50F

2 PUG-011157 GIANNOTTI  ALESSANDRA              1967 PUG-000002 A.S.D.  ARCHIMEDE             S.T.M40F

3 PUG-018867 ZAMBETTA  MICHELE                  1976 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M35M

4 PUG-002948 TRANCHINA MARZIA                   1983 PUG-000002 A.S.D.  ARCHIMEDE             S.T.M25F
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5 PUG-004054 COLELLA GIUSEPPE                   1985 PUG-000002 A.S.D.  ARCHIMEDE             S.T.M25M

6 PUG-012761 SCIANNIMANICO  DAMIANA             1986 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M25F

7 PUG-020046 VALENTINO  CHIARA                  1983 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'10"00M25F

8 PUG-020250 MASSA  ANTONIO                     1981 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           1'00"00M30M

9 PUG-018886 MARTUCCI  SUSANNA                  1983 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     1'00"00M25F

10 PUG-009631 MESSINA  FELICE                    1955 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           0'59"00M55M

11 PUG-006994 DE SIMONE  PATRIZIA                1980 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           0'59"00M30F

12 PUG-018893 GIGANTE  GIUSEPPE                  1978 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     0'58"00M30M

13 PUG-013087 SCAGLIUSO  CATERINA KATIA          1965 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'54"00M45F

14 PUG-010535 ANDRESINI  GIUSEPPE                1957 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'50"00M50M

15 PUG-018971 BELLO  ANTONIO                     1976 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'50"00M35M

16 PUG-020264 ZINGARO  PAOLA                     1978 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             0'48"00M30F

17 PUG-014445 LIONETTI  VALERIO                  1982 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'48"00M25M

18 PUG-001608 D`APRILE  SONIA                    1968 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'46"00M40F

19 PUG-002167 PITROLO  ALESSANDRA                1968 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'46"00M40F

20 PUG-015699 MARIO  ANTONIO                     1968 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'46"00M40M

21 PUG-011594 RESTA  GIANVITO                    1970 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     0'46"00M40M

22 PUG-010534 NUCCI  COSIMO                      1971 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'46"00M40M

23 PUG-000387 PETRUZZI  MATILDE                  1973 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     0'46"00M35F

24 PUG-001455 TRISOLINI  GIOVANNI                1966 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'45"00M45M

25 PUG-018408 RICCO  FRANCESCO                   1967 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'45"00M40M

26 PUG-002166 PIARULLI  ROSA                     1968 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             0'45"00M40F

27 PUG-018861 SIGNORILE ROBERTA                  1986 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'45"00M25F

28 PUG-019989 LESSI  SIMONA                      1973 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'44"00M35F

29 PUG-010264 GIANCASPRO  ANNA PAOLA             1977 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'43"00M30F

30 PUG-013065 DONATO  VALENTINA                  1982 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'42"50M25F

31 PUG-000923 LORUSSO  DOMENICO                  1951 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'42"00M60M

32 PUG-011186 BOEZIO  FRANCESCO                  1960 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'42"00M50M

33 FIN-051229 DEMAURO  FRANCESCO                 1964 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'42"00M45M

34 PUG-014357 DEL CANE  GIUSEPPE                 1965 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'42"00M45M

35 PUG-008668 CAPPA  MARILENA                    1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'42"00M35F

36 PUG-011074 CANTORE  SANDRO                    1977 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'42"00M30M

37 PUG-018818 FRIOLO  ALESSANDRO                 1978 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'42"00M30M

38 PUG-000783 FUGGETTA  TIZIANA                  1979 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'41"00M30F

39 PUG-014430 GENTILE  ANASTASIA                 1989 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'41"00U25F

40 PUG-015732 DE BENEDICTIS  BERARDINO           1964 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             0'40"00M45M

41 PUG-015956 MUSCARA  LEONARDO                  1964 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           0'40"00M45M

42 PUG-020287 CAMPOREALE CORRADO  ANTONIO        1969 PUG-012866 MOLFETTA NUOTO                0'40"00M40M

43 PUG-012989 RENNA  NICOLA                      1970 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'40"00M40M

44 PUG-018868 BIZZARRO  MAURIZIA                 1975 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'40"00M35F
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45 PUG-000917 LOPOPOLO  GIUSEPPINA               1978 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'40"00M30F

46 PUG-003870 LENOCI  MARCO                      1980 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'40"00M30M

47 PUG-019556 LAROSA  ANTONIO                    1988 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             0'40"00U25M

48 PUG-010785 TOTAGIANCASPRO  GAETANO            1991 PUG-012866 MOLFETTA NUOTO                0'40"00U25M

49 PUG-019754 CAPUTO  NICOLA                     1991 PUG-012866 MOLFETTA NUOTO                0'40"00U25M

50 PUG-004727 MARCIANO`  ARCANGELO               1953 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           0'39"00M55M

51 PUG-004069 SANSONETTI  FLAVIA                 1977 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'39"00M30F

52 PUG-016451 MELFI  LIVIO                       1965 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              0'38"00M45M

53 PUG-013890 CARPARELLI  NICOLA                 1974 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'38"00M35M

54 PUG-019533 ARDIMENTO PASQUALE                 1975 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'38"00M35M

55 PUG-014446 MASTROFILIPPO  ANTONIO             1977 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'38"00M30M

56 PUG-018873 GIROLAMO  MARTINO                  1977 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'38"00M30M

57 PUG-018976 POTENZA  LEONARDO                  1977 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'38"00M30M

58 PUG-015374 PUTIGNANO  ANTONIO                 1980 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'38"00M30M

59 PUG-000385 COCCORESE  NICOLA                  1984 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'38"00M25M

60 PUG-019008 DE GIGLIO  DOMENICO                1985 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'38"00M25M

61 PUG-017836 DI CHIO  FRANCESCA                 1986 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             0'38"00M25F

62 PUG-011698 PARCHITELLI  ANGELO                1989 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     0'38"00U25M

63 PUG-002079 ROMANO  GIUSEPPE                   1957 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'37"00M50M

64 PUG-016291 MOLA  FILIPPO                      1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'37"00M30M

65 PUG-015763 SOZIO  ERNESTO                     1982 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'36"00M25M

66 PUG-012718 ELMI  BERARDINO                    1987 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'36"00U25M

67 PUG-000000 CAPONE FELICE                      1988 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'36"00U25M

68 PUG-001615 DE BELLIS  MICHELE                 1954 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              0'35"00M55M

69 PUG-007938 ARDITO  FILIPPO                    1961 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'35"00M50M

70 PUG-010363 CINIERO  GIUSEPPE                  1961 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'35"00M50M

71 PUG-001508 ZIZZI  MICHELE                     1973 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'35"00M35M

72 PUG-000403 CAMPANILE  GIANLUCA                1976 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'35"00M35M

73 PUG-000992 MASTRAPASQUA  PAOLO                1977 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'35"00M30M

74 PUG-014399 MINERVINI  ANTONIO                 1978 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'35"00M30M

75 PUG-009788 AMORUSO  PASQUALE                  1984 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'35"00M25M

76 PUG-011322 DI PILATO  MAURO                   1984 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'35"00M25M

77 PUG-020231 TATTOLO  EMANUELE                  1984 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             0'35"00M25M

78 PUG-017514 ARCUDI  DANIELA                    1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'35"00M25F

79 PUG-014759 LOPANE  GIUSEPPE                   1977 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'34"00M30M

80 PUG-015387 MAGNANIMO  GIOVANNI                1978 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              0'34"00M30M

81 PUG-018596 RUGGIERO  ROBERTO SABATINO         1983 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'34"00M25M

82 PUG-005820 CITARELLA  MICHELE                 1984 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'34"00M25M

83 PUG-019001 LA NOTTE  GIULIO                   1988 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'34"00U25M

84 PUG-000383 CAGNETTA  LUIGI                    1962 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'33"00M45M
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85 UMB-004714 TARANTINI  CINZIA                  1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'33"00M30F

86 PUG-000000 MASSARI ENRICO                     1991 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'33"00U25M

87 PUG-014158 DINARDO  FABRZIO                   1988 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           0'32"00U25M

88 PUG-014857 NAPOLITANO  IGOR                   1972 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'31"00M35M

89 PUG-002212 FLORIO  IVAN                       1975 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'31"00M35M

90 PUG-010641 PARMEGIANI  MANOLO                 1977 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'31"00M30M

91 PUG-009710 LUCERI  ANTONIO                    1985 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'30"00M25M

92 FIN-034038 PETRARA  DOMENICO                  1987 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           0'30"00U25M

93 PUG-000985 MASELLI  PASQUALE                  1981 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'29"00M30M

94 PUG-002906 STRAMAGLIA  DANIELE                1988 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'29"00U25M

95 PUG-000632 ADDAMIANO  FABRIZIO                1985 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           0'26"00M25M

         50 dorso         Gara    4

1 PUG-010751 BARBUTI  GIOVANNI                  1941 PUG-007817 FLIPPER NUOTO S.S. D          S.T.M70M

2 PUG-016448 DE PACE GIUSEPPE                   1957 PUG-000002 A.S.D.  ARCHIMEDE             S.T.M50M

3 PUG-016447 GIUSTIZIERI ANNARITA               1960 PUG-000002 A.S.D.  ARCHIMEDE             S.T.M50F

4 PUG-004229 BELLOMO  ROBERTO                   1963 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M45M

5 PUG-011157 GIANNOTTI  ALESSANDRA              1967 PUG-000002 A.S.D.  ARCHIMEDE             S.T.M40F

6 PUG-019382 SALVEMINI ITALIA                   1967 PUG-000002 A.S.D.  ARCHIMEDE             S.T.M40F

7 PUG-015731 BISOGNO  GIOVANNI                  1970 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             S.T.M40M

8 PUG-019067 VERGARI  DONATO                    1939 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'20"00M70M

9 PUG-018893 GIGANTE  GIUSEPPE                  1978 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     1'10"00M30M

10 PUG-014144 SICA  ANNA MARIA                   1952 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            1'07"00M55F

11 PUG-000193 MASSA  MARIA PINA                  1960 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            1'05"00M50F

12 PUG-013780 IURILLI  BARBARA MICHELA           1965 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    1'02"00M45F

13 PUG-020290 PARTIPILO  ROSA                    1967 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'00"00M40F

14 PUG-017515 DE DONNO  MONICA                   1972 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'00"00M35F

15 PUG-011583 DE CARLO  SIMONA                   1980 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     1'00"00M30F

16 PUG-018886 MARTUCCI  SUSANNA                  1983 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     1'00"00M25F

17 PUG-003819 RICCI  SABINO                      1949 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'57"00M60M

18 PUG-007655 BOCCIANTI  PIETRO ANTONIO MARIA    1945 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'56"00M65M

19 PUG-018970 LOSITO  FRANCESCO                  1961 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'56"00M50M

20 PUG-018969 INTINI  ANGELO                     1972 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'56"00M35M

21 PUG-015879 PUGLIESE  MELINDA                  1974 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'55"00M35F

22 PUG-006994 DE SIMONE  PATRIZIA                1980 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           0'55"00M30F

23 PUG-020250 MASSA  ANTONIO                     1981 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           0'55"00M30M

24 PUG-018887 INTINI  ANTONIO                    1982 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     0'52"00M25M

25 PUG-010390 PESCE  MARIA                       1973 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'50"50M35F

26 PUG-013486 GIANNINI  GIUSEPPE                 1960 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'50"00M50M
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27 PUG-014348 VIOLANTE  GIOVANNI                 1969 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'50"00M40M

28 PUG-018971 BELLO  ANTONIO                     1976 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'50"00M35M

29 PUG-017345 BELLINO  GIOVANNA                  1982 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'50"00M25F

30 PUG-000000 FALZARANO PASQUALE                 1987 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'50"00U25M

31 PUG-000000 CARLINO CHIARA                     1990 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'50"00U25F

32 PUG-018972 ANTONICELLI  LUCIANO               1968 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'49"00M40M

33 PUG-018462 CIAVARELLA  GENNARO                1956 PUG-000222 PENTOTARY ACS D               0'48"00M55M

34 PUG-017173 NESTA  LUIGI                       1961 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'48"00M50M

35 PUG-008343 PERULLI  GRAZIA                    1974 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'48"00M35F

36 PUG-020264 ZINGARO  PAOLA                     1978 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             0'47"00M30F

37 PUG-017373 TERRONE  VITO                      1981 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'47"00M30M

38 PUG-002167 PITROLO  ALESSANDRA                1968 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'46"00M40F

39 PUG-002176 ALTOMONTE  COSIMO                  1952 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           0'45"00M55M

40 PUG-013487 GUGLIELMI  GIUSEPPE                1956 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'45"00M55M

41 PUG-017352 LINO  GIOVANNI                     1973 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'45"00M35M

42 PUG-004511 ANGELILLI  GIAMPIERO               1975 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'45"00M35M

43 PUG-011078 LOSITO  MASSIMO                    1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'45"00M30M

44 PUG-014778 FONSIMORTI  IOLE                   1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'45"00M30F

45 PUG-003870 LENOCI  MARCO                      1980 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'45"00M30M

46 PUG-012918 MATERA  LOREDANA                   1983 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             0'45"00M25F

47 PUG-000000 DI PALMA GIOVANNI                  1990 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'45"00U25M

48 PUG-007938 ARDITO  FILIPPO                    1961 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'43"00M50M

49 PUG-017518 BUONO  FABRIZIO                    1968 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'43"00M40M

50 PUG-018867 ZAMBETTA  MICHELE                  1976 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'43"00M35M

51 PUG-015578 SCARZIA  SALVATORE                 1985 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'43"00M25M

52 PUG-014369 TURSI  MICHELE                     1964 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'42"00M45M

53 PUG-011074 CANTORE  SANDRO                    1977 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'42"00M30M

54 PUG-016460 MANFREDI  CRISTIANA                1981 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'42"00M30F

55 PUG-013295 SPORTELLI  PATRIZIA                1972 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'41"00M35F

56 PUG-012761 SCIANNIMANICO  DAMIANA             1986 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'40"50M25F

57 PUG-002079 ROMANO  GIUSEPPE                   1957 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'40"00M50M

58 PUG-010752 CELLA  GIANFRANCO                  1973 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'40"00M35M

59 PUG-000355 BUSSOLA  IOLANDA                   1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'40"00M35F

60 PUG-014775 RIZZO  NICOLA                      1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'40"00M30M

61 PUG-015951 MENGOLI  ELIA LEANDRO              1979 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'40"00M30M

62 PUG-016291 MOLA  FILIPPO                      1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'40"00M30M

63 PUG-017277 PIARULLI  GIULIO                   1981 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             0'40"00M30M

64 PUG-018004 CAPUZZELLO  GIANLUCA               1982 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           0'40"00M25M

65 PUG-017034 COLELLA  MIRKO                     1983 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'40"00M25M

66 PUG-020231 TATTOLO  EMANUELE                  1984 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             0'40"00M25M
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67 PUG-019595 AZZONE  PIETRO                     1985 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'40"00M25M

68 PUG-012552 MAZZA  DAVIDE                      1987 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           0'40"00U25M

69 PUG-018411 TORRE  GIUSEPPE                    1991 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'40"00U25M

70 PUG-017715 FERRERI  LUIGI                     1981 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           0'39"00M30M

71 PUG-000000 CIMAGLIA FEDERICO                  1988 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'39"00U25M

72 PUG-016912 CAMPOBASSO  BENIAMINO              1960 PUG-000069 PISCINA 90 S.R.L.             0'38"90M50M

73 PUG-009788 AMORUSO  PASQUALE                  1984 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'38"00M25M

74 PUG-019008 DE GIGLIO  DOMENICO                1985 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'38"00M25M

75 PUG-018939 DEL CURATOLO  FRANCESCO            1988 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'38"00U25M

76 PUG-017471 MINOSA  ROBERTO                    1977 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           0'37"00M30M

77 PUG-000000 MASSARI ENRICO                     1991 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'37"00U25M

78 PUG-014395 TIRAVANTI  GIUSEPPE                1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'36"00M35M

79 PUG-017962 PICCIALLO ROBERTO                  1979 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'36"00M30M

80 PUG-017514 ARCUDI  DANIELA                    1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'36"00M25F

81 PUG-000000 MARRA MARCO                        1989 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'35"00U25M

82 PUG-002721 PIARULLI  CECILIA                  1989 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           0'34"00U25F

83 MOL-000571 ROSATI  ILARIA                     1977 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'33"20M30F

84 PUG-009710 LUCERI  ANTONIO                    1985 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'33"00M25M

85 PUG-000632 ADDAMIANO  FABRIZIO                1985 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           0'30"00M25M

         200 rana         Gara    5

1 PUG-003535 GIANNONI  MARISA                   1940 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M70F

2 PUG-020290 PARTIPILO  ROSA                    1967 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M40F

3 PUG-002795 ROTONDO  ROBERTA GIULIA            1991 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           S.T.U25F

4 PUG-010122 PASCALE  EDMONDO                   1949 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            6'00"00M60M

5 PUG-017515 DE DONNO  MONICA                   1972 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           5'00"00M35F

6 PUG-019302 D`ONGHIA  PIETRO                   1975 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     5'00"00M35M

7 PUG-003819 RICCI  SABINO                      1949 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           4'30"00M60M

8 PUG-014485 POLICARPO  ROSSANA                 1973 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             4'30"00M35F

9 PUG-015453 RONCO  MASSIMO                     1973 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     4'30"00M35M

10 PUG-018565 GAETA  ROSANNA                     1976 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             4'30"00M35F

11 PUG-020046 VALENTINO  CHIARA                  1983 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             4'30"00M25F

12 PUG-019066 NUZZACHI  ANTONELLA                1963 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           4'25"00M45F

13 PUG-000789 FUSILLO  PAOLA FRANCESCA           1967 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           4'10"00M40F

14 PUG-016164 ANTONICELLI  DOMENICO              1978 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             4'10"00M30M

15 PUG-018878 SCATIGNA  ANTONIA MARIA            1978 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           4'10"00M30F

16 PUG-011583 DE CARLO  SIMONA                   1980 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     4'10"00M30F

17 PUG-015954 SPRO  FABIO                        1959 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           4'00"00M50M

18 PUG-011186 BOEZIO  FRANCESCO                  1960 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            4'00"00M50M
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19 PUG-010325 FRACCHIOLLA  VINCENZO              1976 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           4'00"00M35M

20 PUG-019023 FARIELLO  MARTINA                  1984 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           4'00"00M25F

21 PUG-010357 TREMOLA  VALENTINA                 1986 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'59"50M25F

22 PUG-012847 TRIGGIANI  SIMONA                  1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'55"00M35F

23 PUG-018462 CIAVARELLA  GENNARO                1956 PUG-000222 PENTOTARY ACS D               3'50"00M55M

24 PUG-015956 MUSCARA  LEONARDO                  1964 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           3'50"00M45M

25 PUG-018938 SUPERBO  ANDREA                    1964 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                3'50"00M45M

26 PUG-015683 MAIELLI  SERGIO                    1966 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           3'50"00M45M

27 PUG-019063 AMATO  ILARIA                      1989 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           3'50"00U25F

28 PUG-005192 GRANDI  CARLO                      1955 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'45"00M55M

29 PUG-001360 SCARPETTA  ROBERTO                 1969 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'45"00M40M

30 PUG-003536 LOIUDICE  ANGELA                   1970 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'45"00M40F

31 PUG-018453 GIRONE  GIORGIA                    1977 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'45"00M30F

32 PUG-017914 MASTRANGELO  FRANCESCO             1969 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             3'42"00M40M

33 PUG-019065 COLUCCIA  GIANLUCA MARCO           1974 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           3'40"00M35M

34 PUG-016169 SURICO  PIETRO                     1983 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           3'40"00M25M

35 FIN-009108 ACQUAFREDDA  GAETANO               1986 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'35"00M25M

36 PUG-000763 FERRARA  ALESSANDRA                1976 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'32"00M35F

37 PUG-017568 CANDIDO  ORONZO                    1960 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'30"00M50M

38 PUG-010638 LECCISO  FABRIZIO                  1964 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'30"00M45M

39 LAZ-023397 MASTROPIETRO  MARCO                1972 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            3'30"00M35M

40 PUG-011992 CAPUTO  DAVIDE                     1974 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           3'30"00M35M

41 PUG-017482 CEGLIA  MARCELLO VINCENZO          1975 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'30"00M35M

42 PUG-010641 PARMEGIANI  MANOLO                 1977 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'30"00M30M

43 PUG-002975 VERRI  ANTONIO                     1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           3'30"00M25M

44 PUG-001203 PATERA  PAOLA                      1982 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'29"00M25F

45 BAS-003206 CARDONE  ANTONELLO                 1978 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           3'25"00M30M

46 FIN-053059 BARLETTA  MASSIMILIANO             1982 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            3'25"00M25M

47 PUG-014647 LOSAVIO  VITO                      1982 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           3'25"00M25M

48 PUG-000726 DILONARDO  TOMMASO                 1970 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            3'20"00M40M

49 PUG-012086 SARDELLA  IGNAZIO                  1975 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           3'20"00M35M

50 PUG-014444 DEMUSSO  GIUSEPPE                  1976 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    3'20"00M35M

51 PUG-008103 CRISTALLO  GIUSEPPE                1980 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'20"00M30M

52 PUG-017573 CANNONE  STEFANO                   1974 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'18"00M35M

53 PUG-014397 LACALAMITA  UMBERTO                1979 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           3'15"00M30M

54 PUG-018595 FERRANTE  ALESSANDRO               1986 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      3'15"00M25M

55 PUG-011199 PRIORE  MICHELE                    1983 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           3'10"00M25M

56 PUG-014371 CANNONE  LUIGI                     1984 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           3'10"00M25M

57 PUG-010295 RESTINO  LUIGI                     1976 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              3'00"00M35M

58 PUG-002404 CAVALLUZZI  PAOLO                  1980 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'55"00M30M
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1 PUG-010324 CHERUBINI  CLAUDIA                 1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      10'00"00M30F

2 PUG-019138 COSTANZA  IRMA                     1956 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      3'30"00M55F

3 PUG-016172 NETTIS  PATRIZIA                   1982 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             2'10"00M25F

4 PUG-007655 BOCCIANTI  PIETRO ANTONIO MARIA    1945 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'00"00M65M

5 PUG-018818 FRIOLO  ALESSANDRO                 1978 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            1'43"00M30M

6 PUG-000783 FUGGETTA  TIZIANA                  1979 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'43"00M30F

7 PUG-016171 MARCHITELLI  FRANCESCO             1985 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'42"00M25M

8 PUG-015732 DE BENEDICTIS  BERARDINO           1964 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             1'40"00M45M

9 PUG-016424 CURIONE  PASQUALE                  1977 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'40"00M30M

10 PUG-011736 CITARELLA  ANGELA                  1987 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           1'40"00U25F

11 PUG-016851 LARIZZA  VITO DONATO               1967 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'32"00M40M

12 PUG-017449 STASI  NICOLA                      1975 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'32"00M35M

13 PUG-013046 MORI  GIORGIO                      1970 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'30"00M40M

14 PUG-014371 CANNONE  LUIGI                     1984 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           1'30"00M25M

15 PUG-014446 MASTROFILIPPO  ANTONIO             1977 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    1'28"00M30M

16 PUG-011529 CAMPANELLA  ANTONIO                1975 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           1'25"00M35M

17 PUG-017371 CASUCCI  ANDREA                    1982 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           1'25"00M25M

18 PUG-018609 POGGI  GIAMPIERO                   1990 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           1'20"00U25M

19 PUG-013484 CENTRONE  MICHELE                  1976 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           1'19"00M35M

20 PUG-002212 FLORIO  IVAN                       1975 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'12"00M35M

21 PUG-000985 MASELLI  PASQUALE                  1981 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'08"00M30M

22 PUG-002906 STRAMAGLIA  DANIELE                1988 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           1'03"00U25M

         200 dorso         Gara    7

1 PUG-002795 ROTONDO  ROBERTA GIULIA            1991 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           S.T.U25F

2 PUG-014166 SPADAVECCHIA  ANTONIO BIAGIO       1947 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    4'50"00M60M

3 PUG-016165 ORFINO  MARINA                     1970 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             4'45"00M40F

4 PUG-014485 POLICARPO  ROSSANA                 1973 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             4'45"00M35F

5 PUG-016164 ANTONICELLI  DOMENICO              1978 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             4'10"00M30M

6 PUG-017035 GAUDIO  PAOLA                      1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           4'00"00M35F

7 PUG-015877 NOVEMBRE  ONOFRIO                  1979 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     4'00"00M30M

8 PUG-002176 ALTOMONTE  COSIMO                  1952 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           3'45"00M55M

9 PUG-017483 DE ASTIS  GIOVANNI                 1971 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'45"00M40M

10 PUG-016851 LARIZZA  VITO DONATO               1967 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             3'35"00M40M

11 PUG-017446 GIRARDI  ANTONIO                   1981 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             3'35"00M30M

12 PUG-010264 GIANCASPRO  ANNA PAOLA             1977 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    3'30"00M30F

13 PUG-015741 ZAGARIA  LAZZARO                   1981 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           3'30"00M30M

14 PUG-014647 LOSAVIO  VITO                      1982 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           3'30"00M25M

15 PUG-016169 SURICO  PIETRO                     1983 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           3'30"00M25M
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16 PUG-012079 LIPPOLIS  SANTINA                  1972 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           3'20"00M35F

17 PUG-012086 SARDELLA  IGNAZIO                  1975 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           3'20"00M35M

18 PUG-017471 MINOSA  ROBERTO                    1977 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           3'20"00M30M

19 PUG-008103 CRISTALLO  GIUSEPPE                1980 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'20"00M30M

20 PUG-011196 LIPPOLIS  GIUSEPPE                 1981 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           3'20"00M30M

21 PUG-017355 PERTOSA  NICOLA                    1981 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           3'20"00M30M

22 PUG-018453 GIRONE  GIORGIA                    1977 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'16"00M30F

23 PUG-011542 RENNA  ELIO                        1955 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 3'15"00M55M

24 PUG-004221 CATACCHIO  CORRADO                 1968 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            3'15"00M40M

25 PUG-010642 VETRUGNO  MARCO                    1970 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'12"00M40M

26 PUG-013295 SPORTELLI  PATRIZIA                1972 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            3'12"00M35F

27 PUG-010752 CELLA  GIANFRANCO                  1973 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           3'10"00M35M

28 PUG-004040 PERRONE  VALERIO                   1980 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'08"00M30M

29 PUG-011764 SPAGNOLO  SAVERIO                  1976 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'05"00M35M

30 PUG-010324 CHERUBINI  CLAUDIA                 1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      3'00"00M30F

31 PUG-017928 GEMMA  LORENZO                     1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           3'00"00M25M

32 PUG-007607 DE CANDIA  CINZIA                  1983 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'55"50M25F

33 PUG-003852 CARDAROPOLI  STEFANO               1969 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'55"00M40M

34 PUG-000383 CAGNETTA  LUIGI                    1962 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'54"00M45M

35 PUG-002661 PAGANO  MARIO                      1985 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            2'46"00M25M

36 PUG-000689 BIANCO  ANDREA                     1987 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'30"00U25M

37 PUG-019027 MALCANGI  GIUSEPPE                 1986 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'25"00M25M

         100 stile libero         Gara    8

1 CAL-008182 PIGNATA ANTONIO                    1940 CAL-000020 ASD LACINIA NUOTO             S.T.M70M

2 PUG-019138 COSTANZA  IRMA                     1956 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'30"00M55F

3 PUG-014406 SAPONARO  ANGELA                   1958 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            2'15"00M50F

4 PUG-014144 SICA  ANNA MARIA                   1952 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            2'03"00M55F

5 PUG-019065 COLUCCIA  GIANLUCA MARCO           1974 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'54"00M35M

6 PUG-018972 ANTONICELLI  LUCIANO               1968 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'45"00M40M

7 PUG-019307 IANNONE  GAETANO                   1973 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'45"00M35M

8 PUG-020289 GIUSTINO  VIOLA                    1986 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           1'45"00M25F

9 PUG-001455 TRISOLINI  GIOVANNI                1966 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'40"00M45M

10 PUG-019302 D`ONGHIA  PIETRO                   1975 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     1'40"00M35M

11 PUG-018858 DIPINTO ANNAMARIA                  1976 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           1'40"00M35F

12 PUG-013292 NATALI  GABRIELE                   1957 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           1'30"00M50M

13 PUG-017748 ANGELINI  MODESTO                  1966 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           1'30"00M45M

14 PUG-019023 FARIELLO  MARTINA                  1984 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'30"00M25F

15 PUG-016424 CURIONE  PASQUALE                  1977 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'26"00M30M
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16 PUG-010638 LECCISO  FABRIZIO                  1964 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'25"00M45M

17 PUG-014348 VIOLANTE  GIOVANNI                 1969 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           1'25"00M40M

18 PUG-020287 CAMPOREALE CORRADO  ANTONIO        1969 PUG-012866 MOLFETTA NUOTO                1'25"00M40M

19 PUG-011992 CAPUTO  DAVIDE                     1974 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'25"00M35M

20 PUG-002405 CAVONE  MARIA                      1977 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            1'25"00M30F

21 PUG-015877 NOVEMBRE  ONOFRIO                  1979 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     1'25"00M30M

22 PUG-010299 CAMPANALE  ROSARIA                 1980 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           1'25"00M30F

23 PUG-018851 PEDONE  GIULIA                     1989 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           1'25"00U25F

24 PUG-019754 CAPUTO  NICOLA                     1991 PUG-012866 MOLFETTA NUOTO                1'25"00U25M

25 PUG-019296 DIMARTINO RAFFAELE                 1967 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           1'23"00M40M

26 PUG-010122 PASCALE  EDMONDO                   1949 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            1'22"50M60M

27 PUG-017518 BUONO  FABRIZIO                    1968 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'22"00M40M

28 PUG-011542 RENNA  ELIO                        1955 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'20"00M55M

29 PUG-013486 GIANNINI  GIUSEPPE                 1960 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           1'20"00M50M

30 PUG-000749 FABIANO  ALDO                      1962 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           1'20"00M45M

31 FIN-051229 DEMAURO  FRANCESCO                 1964 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            1'20"00M45M

32 PUG-012079 LIPPOLIS  SANTINA                  1972 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           1'20"00M35F

33 PUG-018978 DARCAVIO  MARCO                    1979 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           1'20"00M30M

34 PUG-017373 TERRONE  VITO                      1981 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           1'20"00M30M

35 PUG-018004 CAPUZZELLO  GIANLUCA               1982 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           1'20"00M25M

36 PUG-018852 D`ANTINI  PIETRO                   1986 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           1'20"00M25M

37 PUG-019556 LAROSA  ANTONIO                    1988 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             1'20"00U25M

38 PUG-010785 TOTAGIANCASPRO  GAETANO            1991 PUG-012866 MOLFETTA NUOTO                1'20"00U25M

39 PUG-005192 GRANDI  CARLO                      1955 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'18"00M55M

40 PUG-017568 CANDIDO  ORONZO                    1960 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'18"00M50M

41 PUG-018960 MADDALO  GIACOMO                   1978 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'18"00M30M

42 PUG-015699 MARIO  ANTONIO                     1968 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           1'16"00M40M

43 PUG-010534 NUCCI  COSIMO                      1971 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           1'16"00M40M

44 PUG-016451 MELFI  LIVIO                       1965 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              1'15"00M45M

45 PUG-000281 ARGENTIERI  MARIA PIA              1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'15"00M30F

46 PUG-011196 LIPPOLIS  GIUSEPPE                 1981 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           1'15"00M30M

47 PUG-017715 FERRERI  LUIGI                     1981 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           1'15"00M30M

48 PUG-000355 BUSSOLA  IOLANDA                   1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'14"50M35F

49 FIN-009108 ACQUAFREDDA  GAETANO               1986 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'14"00M25M

50 PUG-017836 DI CHIO  FRANCESCA                 1986 PUG-016476 PLANET ANDRIA SSD             1'14"00M25F

51 PUG-014397 LACALAMITA  UMBERTO                1979 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           1'13"00M30M

52 PUG-015763 SOZIO  ERNESTO                     1982 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           1'13"00M25M

53 PUG-017371 CASUCCI  ANDREA                    1982 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           1'13"00M25M

54 PUG-019988 GUARINI  UMBERTO                   1991 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           1'12"00U25M

55 PUG-015924 AMATO  MICHELE                     1967 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    1'11"00M40M
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56 PUG-011744 GALLO  FLAVIO                      1974 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           1'11"00M35M

57 PUG-016324 CORSA  FRANCESCO                   1970 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'10"00M40M

58 PUG-014291 GUARINO GRIMALDI  LUCA             1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'10"00M35M

59 PUG-017449 STASI  NICOLA                      1975 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'10"00M35M

60 PUG-014759 LOPANE  GIUSEPPE                   1977 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           1'10"00M30M

61 PUG-015387 MAGNANIMO  GIOVANNI                1978 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              1'10"00M30M

62 PUG-010295 RESTINO  LUIGI                     1976 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              1'09"00M35M

63 PUG-014444 DEMUSSO  GIUSEPPE                  1976 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    1'08"00M35M

64 PUG-014399 MINERVINI  ANTONIO                 1978 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           1'08"00M30M

65 PUG-019096 D`IPPOLITO  ALESSIO                1981 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           1'08"00M30M

66 PUG-009204 MAGALETTI  MICHELE                 1978 LOM-080964 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM             1'07"00M30M

67 PUG-013484 CENTRONE  MICHELE                  1976 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           1'06"00M35M

68 PUG-014238 PAPARELLA  DANIELE                 1980 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              1'06"00M30M

69 PUG-005820 CITARELLA  MICHELE                 1984 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            1'06"00M25M

70 PUG-014158 DINARDO  FABRZIO                   1988 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           1'06"00U25M

71 MOL-000571 ROSATI  ILARIA                     1977 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'05"60M30F

72 PUG-018596 RUGGIERO  ROBERTO SABATINO         1983 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'05"00M25M

73 PUG-019001 LA NOTTE  GIULIO                   1988 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'05"00U25M

74 PUG-011684 RIZZI  GIOVANNI                    1989 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     1'05"00U25M

75 PUG-017362 PARISI  GIORGIO                    1990 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            1'05"00U25M

76 PUG-002661 PAGANO  MARIO                      1985 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            1'03"50M25M

77 PUG-014857 NAPOLITANO  IGOR                   1972 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'02"00M35M

78 FIN-034038 PETRARA  DOMENICO                  1987 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           1'00"00U25M

79 PUG-001816 CATALANO  IVANO                    1988 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            1'00"00U25M

80 PUG-002719 PEZZUTO  DARIO                     1982 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'56"30M25M

         200 stile libero         Gara    9

1 PUG-003817 SANTORO  VITANGELO                 1969 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M40M

2 PUG-016891 ROMANINI  STEFANIA IRIS            1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M30F

3 PUG-018493 MARINI  FLAVIA                     1976 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      10'00"00M35F

4 PUG-017519 ANNESE  FRANCESCO                  1951 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              4'20"00M60M

5 PUG-018820 SPATARO  ELENA                     1953 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            4'05"00M55F

6 PUG-015681 LIUZZI  CLAUDIO                    1987 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           4'00"00U25M

7 PUG-010632 BELLO  TIZIANA L                   1966 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'55"00M45F

8 PUG-013623 GERVASI  PIETRO                    1959 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           3'45"00M50M

9 PUG-016167 ERAMO  VITTORIA                    1980 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             3'41"00M30F

10 PUG-011545 CAMPANILE  VITO ANTONIO            1953 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           3'40"00M55M

11 PUG-011556 GADALETA  ROSA                     1958 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    3'40"00M50F

12 PUG-016458 CRUSI  GIUSEPPE                    1963 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'40"00M45M
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13 PUG-015684 MELIOTA  CARMELA                   1962 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           3'30"00M45F

14 PUG-000789 FUSILLO  PAOLA FRANCESCA           1967 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           3'30"00M40F

15 PUG-015659 DI COMITE  MARIASEVERA             1970 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'20"00M40F

16 PUG-008668 CAPPA  MARILENA                    1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'20"00M35F

17 PUG-018878 SCATIGNA  ANTONIA MARIA            1978 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           3'20"00M30F

18 PUG-011535 GRECO MIANI  NICOLA                1962 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'15"00M45M

19 PUG-014508 LEONE  NICOLA                      1952 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            3'12"00M55M

20 PUG-014451 MOLFETTA  PAOLO                    1965 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 3'10"00M45M

21 PUG-013313 BUNGARO  VITA MARIA                1972 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           3'10"00M35F

22 PUG-016905 ZACCHEO  ARCANGELO                 1982 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'10"00M25M

23 PUG-017467 GOBBI  LUIGI                       1956 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           3'05"00M55M

24 PUG-013004 AZZOLINI  IGNAZIO                  1972 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    3'00"00M35M

25 PUG-014454 BRAMATO  AMERIGO GIACOMO           1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'00"00M35M

26 PUG-017384 TOSCANO  ALBERTO                   1977 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 3'00"00M30M

27 PUG-011320 DE VIETRO  GIORGIA                 1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'00"00M30F

28 FIN-014203 MASTROROCCO  VITO                  1986 PUG-018773 SPORT E FUN                   3'00"00M25M

29 PUG-018861 SIGNORILE ROBERTA                  1986 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           3'00"00M25F

30 PUG-014410 MONITILLO  MARIALUISA              1990 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           3'00"00U25F

31 PUG-010292 BELLAFRONTE  FRANCESCO             1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'58"00M35M

32 PUG-019137 VIOLANTE  GABRIELE                 1987 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'58"00U25M

33 PUG-017569 MAFFEZZOLI  ALFONSO                1963 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'55"00M45M

34 PUG-013622 FERRARA  MARIA LUISA               1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           2'55"00M30F

35 PUG-017034 COLELLA  MIRKO                     1983 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'52"00M25M

36 PUG-011529 CAMPANELLA  ANTONIO                1975 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           2'50"00M35M

37 PUG-000385 COCCORESE  NICOLA                  1984 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           2'50"00M25M

38 PUG-017346 CASSANO  MAURO                     1986 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           2'50"00M25M

39 PUG-011534 FERRUCCI  ROSSELLA                 1980 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'45"00M30F

40 PUG-017486 ROSATI  VALENTINA                  1985 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'45"00M25F

41 PUG-016170 ANTONICELLI  GRAZIANO              1981 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             2'42"00M30M

42 PUG-004178 BALDASSARRE  FRANCESCO             1960 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'40"00M50M

43 PUG-011896 IMPERIO  ALESSANDRO                1979 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            2'40"00M30M

44 FIN-053059 BARLETTA  MASSIMILIANO             1982 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            2'40"00M25M

45 PUG-018392 MARROCCO  IVAN                     1983 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'35"00M25M

46 PUG-018413 RIZZI  ANDREA                      1991 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                2'35"00U25M

47 PUG-015743 DIMOLA  DAVIDE N                   1991 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'33"00U25M

48 PUG-019533 ARDIMENTO PASQUALE                 1975 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           2'32"00M35M

49 PUG-015660 SUSCO  GIACOMO                     1978 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'30"00M30M

50 PUG-007563 DELLA PENNA  ADRIANO               1981 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           2'30"00M30M

51 PUG-000399 CAMPAGNA  GIANPIERO ALESSANDRO     1982 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'29"50M25M

52 PUG-014827 COLLETTA  DEVID                    1979 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 2'28"00M30M
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53 PUG-004221 CATACCHIO  CORRADO                 1968 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            2'25"00M40M

54 PUG-011899 NITTI  MICHELE                     1968 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            2'24"00M40M

55 PUG-001014 MERCALDI  DAVIDE                   1978 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'20"00M30M

56 PUG-014836 RUGGIO  STEFANO                    1981 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'20"00M30M

57 PUG-009423 DE SANTIS  ANTONIO                 1985 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 2'20"00M25M

58 PUG-015733 DIVIESTI  ANTONIO                  1989 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                2'20"00U25M

59 FIN-002605 SPILOTROS  MARINO                  1971 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'15"00M40M

60 PUG-009086 OLIVA  NICOLA                      1974 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'11"00M35M

61 PUG-015754 DE MARCO  VALERIO                  1982 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            2'09"00M25M

62 PUG-002302 GUGLIELMI  FRANCESCO               1988 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           2'04"00U25M

63 PUG-002306 GUGLIELMI  LEONARDO                1990 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           2'04"00U25M

64 PUG-002719 PEZZUTO  DARIO                     1982 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'03"80M25M

         50 rana         Gara    10

1 PUG-003535 GIANNONI  MARISA                   1940 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M70F

2 PUG-003817 SANTORO  VITANGELO                 1969 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M40M

3 PUG-017480 GIANNINI  MARIAVERENA              1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M35F

4 PUG-003825 FERRARA  PASQUALE                  1973 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            59'59"90M35M

5 PUG-012351 MOLFETTA  COSIMO                   1960 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 10'00"00M50M

6 PUG-014141 GALLI  LUIGI                       1944 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            1'40"00M65M

7 PUG-018877 RECCHIA  MARIANO                   1986 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           1'23"00M25M

8 PUG-017813 MASTRONUZZI  ANNA                  1981 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            1'07"00M30F

9 BAS-001416 GIORDANO  GIUSEPPE                 1976 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           1'00"00M35M

10 PUG-016327 MENNUTI  LUIGI                     1972 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           0'59"00M35M

11 PUG-020047 SIANO  CLAUDIA                     1985 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'59"00M25F

12 PUG-019499 BINETTI  SILVIA                    1960 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'58"00M50F

13 PUG-010644 DE LORENZIS  ANNA MARIA            1964 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'58"00M45F

14 PUG-018883 NINIVAGGI  MARIA                   1980 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           0'58"00M30F

15 PUG-010636 GLORIA  CARLA                      1965 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'56"00M45F

16 PUG-009631 MESSINA  FELICE                    1955 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           0'55"00M55M

17 PUG-019066 NUZZACHI  ANTONELLA                1963 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'55"00M45F

18 PUG-013313 BUNGARO  VITA MARIA                1972 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'55"00M35F

19 PUG-018846 PORCELLI  DANIELA                  1973 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'55"00M35F

20 PUG-015783 FERRULLI  ANNA MARIA               1975 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           0'55"00M35F

21 PUG-017385 PINTO  ANNA                        1981 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'55"00M30F

22 PUG-017345 BELLINO  GIOVANNA                  1982 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'55"00M25F

23 PUG-020072 DENAPOLI  CLAUDIA                  1983 PUG-018773 SPORT E FUN                   0'55"00M25F

24 PUG-018493 MARINI  FLAVIA                     1976 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'54"00M35F

25 PUG-011997 ROMANO  SIMONA                     1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'53"00M30F
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26 PUG-010261 DIRELLA  GRAZIA                    1966 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'52"00M45F

27 PUG-018973 CAMASTRA  GABRIELLA                1971 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'52"00M40F

28 PUG-000000 PRISCO BIAGINO                     1987 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'52"00U25M

29 PUG-010632 BELLO  TIZIANA L                   1966 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'51"00M45F

30 PUG-020107 MARZO  FABIO                       1972 PUG-000225 AEMME ASD - LECCE             0'50"00M35M

31 PUG-003518 POPOLIZIO  MARIA                   1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'50"00M30F

32 PUG-020324 ARCONZO  VITO                      1980 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'50"00M30M

33 PUG-019063 AMATO  ILARIA                      1989 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'50"00U25F

34 PUG-014410 MONITILLO  MARIALUISA              1990 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           0'50"00U25F

35 PUG-016891 ROMANINI  STEFANIA IRIS            1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'48"50M30F

36 PUG-011088 MARTINO  BIAGIO                    1957 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'48"00M50M

37 PUG-010291 ARGENTI  SERGIO                    1961 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'48"00M50M

38 PUG-013411 SCARASCIULLI  SALVATORE            1966 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'48"00M45M

39 PUG-017500 SALVEMINI LEONILDE ANNA            1967 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'48"00M40F

40 PUG-017477 TESTINI  DOMENICO                  1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'48"00M35M

41 PUG-014289 CAVONE  ELISA                      1974 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'48"00M35F

42 PUG-016987 QUERCIA  CATALDO                   1979 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'48"00M30M

43 VEN-005824 STOLA  MARIA GRAZIA                1970 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'47"00M40F

44 PUG-004682 MOTTOLESE  MONICA                  1972 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'47"00M35F

45 PUG-020082 PASQUINO  FRANCESCO                1983 PUG-018773 SPORT E FUN                   0'47"00M25M

46 PUG-017814 TAGLIENTE  MATTIA                  1984 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'47"00M25M

47 PUG-010357 TREMOLA  VALENTINA                 1986 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'47"00M25F

48 PUG-000000 BELARDO SALVATORE                  1987 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'47"00U25M

49 PUG-009986 DONADIO  ALBINO                    1962 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'46"00M45M

50 PUG-014542 MAGNO  ANDREA                      1974 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'46"00M35M

51 PUG-018492 CARULLI  DENISE                    1989 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'46"00U25F

52 FIN-051835 CAVALIERI  LUIGI                   1975 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'45"50M35M

53 PUG-010260 CHIECO  MAURIZIO                   1959 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'45"00M50M

54 PUG-013214 MINNICH  STEVEN THOMAS             1965 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'45"00M45M

55 PUG-015683 MAIELLI  SERGIO                    1966 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'45"00M45M

56 PUG-014761 CAMPANILE  GIANFRANCO              1967 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'45"00M40M

57 PUG-001360 SCARPETTA  ROBERTO                 1969 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'45"00M40M

58 PUG-013004 AZZOLINI  IGNAZIO                  1972 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'45"00M35M

59 PUG-017352 LINO  GIOVANNI                     1973 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'45"00M35M

60 PUG-020075 LORUSSO  MASSIMILIANO              1973 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'45"00M35M

61 PUG-010454 RIZZI  GIANNI                      1974 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'45"00M35M

62 FIN-009101 LOMBARDI  GIUSEPPE                 1975 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'45"00M35M

63 PUG-012715 DELL`OLIO  BERNARDO                1975 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'45"00M35M

64 PUG-000763 FERRARA  ALESSANDRA                1976 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'45"00M35F

65 PUG-014619 CIOFFI  FRANCESCO                  1977 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'45"00M30M
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66 PUG-019051 LANZONE  GIUSEPPE                  1977 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'45"00M30M

67 PUG-020275 ANGIULLI  RICCARDO                 1977 PUG-000225 AEMME ASD - LECCE             0'45"00M30M

68 PUG-020108 CESIRI  STEFANO                    1985 PUG-000225 AEMME ASD - LECCE             0'45"00M25M

69 PUG-018792 RENNA  FRANCESCO                   1989 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'45"00U25M

70 PUG-018863 CARBONARA  DAVID                   1971 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'44"50M40M

71 PUG-018938 SUPERBO  ANDREA                    1964 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'44"00M45M

72 PUG-014288 ATTOLINI  MARIAPAOLA               1977 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'44"00M30F

73 PUG-018869 CAFAGNA  FEDELE                    1983 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'44"00M25M

74 PUG-019137 VIOLANTE  GABRIELE                 1987 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'44"00U25M

75 PUG-019307 IANNONE  GAETANO                   1973 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'43"00M35M

76 PUG-017509 GIANNELLI  EZECCHIELE              1985 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'43"00M25M

77 PUG-019019 MOREA  MARTINO                     1990 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'43"00U25M

78 PUG-004727 MARCIANO`  ARCANGELO               1953 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           0'42"00M55M

79 PUG-020322 STEFANI`  DANIELE                  1969 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'42"00M40M

80 PUG-000781 FRATE  ANASTASIA                   1975 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'42"00M35F

81 PUG-018961 DE TOMMASI  MAURIZIO               1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'42"00M35M

82 PUG-005813 BOCCIANTI  ROBERTO                 1982 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'42"00M25M

83 PUG-017856 DI GIOIA  MARCO                    1985 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'42"00M25M

84 FIN-014202 MASTROROCCO  MARCELLO              1986 PUG-018773 SPORT E FUN                   0'42"00M25M

85 PUG-018595 FERRANTE  ALESSANDRO               1986 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'42"00M25M

86 PUG-018798 DORONZO  ANTONIO                   1986 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'42"00M25M

87 PUG-002917 TANGARI  PRISCILLA                 1989 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'42"00U25F

88 PUG-015423 NANULA  SALVATORE                  1990 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'42"00U25M

89 PUG-017482 CEGLIA  MARCELLO VINCENZO          1975 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'41"50M35M

90 PUG-014099 CIOCE  GIANFRANCO                  1960 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'41"00M50M

91 PUG-005864 MARIANI  MARIO                     1963 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'41"00M45M

92 PUG-001666 FILIERI  ROBERTO                   1968 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              0'41"00M40M

93 PUG-013046 MORI  GIORGIO                      1970 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'41"00M40M

94 PUG-017522 PUGLISI  SEBASTIANO                1976 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              0'41"00M35M

95 PUG-018980 FERRARA  MICHELE                   1976 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'41"00M35M

96 PUG-015923 MANDURINO  GIOVANNI                1973 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'40"00M35M

97 PUG-014846 CALOGIURI  LUIGI                   1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'40"00M35M

98 PUG-018874 LAPRESA  GIUSEPPE                  1976 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'40"00M35M

99 PUG-001286 RENNA  VITO                        1979 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'40"00M30M

100 PUG-011322 DI PILATO  MAURO                   1984 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'40"00M25M

101 PUG-011349 D`IGNAZIO  FABIO                   1986 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           0'40"00M25M

102 PUG-017496 CATUOGNO  MICHELE                  1973 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'39"00M35M

103 PUG-004687 TAVELLA  VINCENZO                  1964 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           0'38"00M45M

104 UMB-004714 TARANTINI  CINZIA                  1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'38"00M30F

105 PUG-002571 MAZZARANO  GIORGITA                1990 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              0'38"00U25F
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106 PUG-020213 RAZZARI  GIUSEPPE                  1991 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'38"00U25M

107 PUG-001014 MERCALDI  DAVIDE                   1978 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'37"00M30M

108 PUG-011199 PRIORE  MICHELE                    1983 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'37"00M25M

109 PUG-002975 VERRI  ANTONIO                     1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'37"00M25M

110 PUG-002895 SOZIO  PASQUALE                    1978 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'35"50M30M

111 BAS-002956 SETTE  FRANCESCO                   1978 PUG-017267 MURGIA SPORT A.S.D.           0'35"00M30M

112 FIN-046947 MASTROROCCO  VITO ALESSANDRO       1989 PUG-018773 SPORT E FUN                   0'35"00U25M

113 PUG-004553 MASINO  FABIO                      1989 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'35"00U25M

114 PUG-019037 MASTROROCCO  GIANNI                1989 PUG-018773 SPORT E FUN                   0'35"00U25M

115 PUG-002404 CAVALLUZZI  PAOLO                  1980 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'34"50M30M

116 PUG-003019 DE GIRONIMO  MAURIZIO              1984 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'34"00M25M

117 PUG-001916 D`ONGHIA  VITO                     1984 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'33"50M25M

         100 dorso         Gara    11

1 PUG-014553 LOVASCIO  DARIO                    1962 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M45M

2 PUG-015414 HERNANDEZ AGUERO  JAIME MIGUEL     1979 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M30M

3 PUG-014456 FUSCO  DANIELA                     1980 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           S.T.M30F

4 PUG-014143 SCHIAVONE  ANNAMARIA               1948 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            2'40"00M60F

5 PUG-016165 ORFINO  MARINA                     1970 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             2'30"00M40F

6 PUG-018565 GAETA  ROSANNA                     1976 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             2'30"00M35F

7 PUG-014166 SPADAVECCHIA  ANTONIO BIAGIO       1947 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    2'20"00M60M

8 PUG-013087 SCAGLIUSO  CATERINA KATIA          1965 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           2'20"00M45F

9 PUG-018846 PORCELLI  DANIELA                  1973 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    2'15"00M35F

10 PUG-016167 ERAMO  VITTORIA                    1980 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             2'05"00M30F

11 PUG-016466 LA GRASTA  MAURO                   1964 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           2'00"00M45M

12 PUG-019068 ZEPPOLA  IVAN                      1979 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           2'00"00M30M

13 PUG-010644 DE LORENZIS  ANNA MARIA            1964 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'56"00M45F

14 PUG-010390 PESCE  MARIA                       1973 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'55"50M35F

15 PUG-018858 DIPINTO ANNAMARIA                  1976 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           1'50"00M35F

16 PUG-020259 RAGONE  ORSOLA                     1983 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           1'50"00M25F

17 PUG-016463 ARGENTIERI  STEFANIA               1970 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'48"00M40F

18 PUG-013721 MAGLIE  STEFANIA                   1972 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'45"00M35F

19 PUG-014292 MATTIA  STEFANIA                   1974 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'45"00M35F

20 PUG-012538 CORVAGLIA  ALBERTO                 1980 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'45"00M30M

21 PUG-017023 BRUNETTI  VINCENZO                 1984 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           1'45"00M25M

22 PUG-011320 DE VIETRO  GIORGIA                 1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'43"00M30F

23 PUG-011535 GRECO MIANI  NICOLA                1962 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'40"00M45M

24 PUG-014831 NORBERTI  VITO                     1966 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'40"00M45M

25 PUG-017483 DE ASTIS  GIOVANNI                 1971 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'40"00M40M
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26 PUG-017480 GIANNINI  MARIAVERENA              1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'40"00M35F

27 PUG-017355 PERTOSA  NICOLA                    1981 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           1'37"00M30M

28 PUG-013694 MANGIA  PAOLO                      1970 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'35"00M40M

29 PUG-010325 FRACCHIOLLA  VINCENZO              1976 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'35"00M35M

30 PUG-019595 AZZONE  PIETRO                     1985 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'35"00M25M

31 PUG-001286 RENNA  VITO                        1979 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           1'33"00M30M

32 PUG-010642 VETRUGNO  MARCO                    1970 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'32"00M40M

33 PUG-004178 BALDASSARRE  FRANCESCO             1960 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'30"00M50M

34 PUG-017446 GIRARDI  ANTONIO                   1981 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'30"00M30M

35 PUG-018984 MASCOLO  ALESSANDRO                1983 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                1'30"00M25M

36 PUG-017962 PICCIALLO ROBERTO                  1979 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           1'28"00M30M

37 PUG-004040 PERRONE  VALERIO                   1980 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'28"00M30M

38 PUG-010536 CALIO`  VITO                       1976 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           1'25"00M35M

39 PUG-017346 CASSANO  MAURO                     1986 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           1'25"00M25M

40 PUG-014542 MAGNO  ANDREA                      1974 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            1'23"00M35M

41 PUG-000038 PICCININI  FRANCESCO               1961 PUG-014269 FRAMAROSSPORT SSD             1'20"00M50M

42 PUG-018413 RIZZI  ANDREA                      1991 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                1'20"00U25M

43 FRI-001210 CECCHETTO  EVA                     1975 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            1'18"50M35F

44 PUG-002784 RIZZO  SIMONE                      1989 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'15"00U25M

45 PUG-020047 SIANO  CLAUDIA                     1985 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'11"00M25F

46 PUG-019027 MALCANGI  GIUSEPPE                 1986 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'10"00M25M

47 PUG-000689 BIANCO  ANDREA                     1987 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'10"00U25M

48 BAS-001416 GIORDANO  GIUSEPPE                 1976 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           1'08"00M35M

         50 stile libero         Gara    12

1 PUG-014761 CAMPANILE  GIANFRANCO              1967 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            59'59"90M40M

2 PUG-014143 SCHIAVONE  ANNAMARIA               1948 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            1'18"00M60F

3 PUG-019067 VERGARI  DONATO                    1939 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'00"00M70M

4 PUG-016466 LA GRASTA  MAURO                   1964 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           1'00"00M45M

5 PUG-016327 MENNUTI  LUIGI                     1972 PUG-009190 AQUARIUS PISCINA CA           1'00"00M35M

6 PUG-014406 SAPONARO  ANGELA                   1958 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'57"00M50F

7 PUG-017813 MASTRONUZZI  ANNA                  1981 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'57"00M30F

8 PUG-014141 GALLI  LUIGI                       1944 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'56"00M65M

9 PUG-000193 MASSA  MARIA PINA                  1960 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'55"00M50F

10 PUG-018877 RECCHIA  MARIANO                   1986 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'52"00M25M

11 PUG-013780 IURILLI  BARBARA MICHELA           1965 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'51"00M45F

12 PUG-018820 SPATARO  ELENA                     1953 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'50"00M55F

13 PUG-019499 BINETTI  SILVIA                    1960 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'50"00M50F

14 PUG-018883 NINIVAGGI  MARIA                   1980 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           0'49"00M30F
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15 PUG-015783 FERRULLI  ANNA MARIA               1975 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           0'48"00M35F

16 PUG-013623 GERVASI  PIETRO                    1959 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'45"00M50M

17 PUG-020107 MARZO  FABIO                       1972 PUG-000225 AEMME ASD - LECCE             0'45"00M35M

18 PUG-011997 ROMANO  SIMONA                     1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'45"00M30F

19 PUG-019068 ZEPPOLA  IVAN                      1979 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'45"00M30M

20 PUG-020072 DENAPOLI  CLAUDIA                  1983 PUG-018773 SPORT E FUN                   0'45"00M25F

21 PUG-017477 TESTINI  DOMENICO                  1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'44"00M35M

22 PUG-017385 PINTO  ANNA                        1981 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'43"00M30F

23 PUG-015684 MELIOTA  CARMELA                   1962 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'42"00M45F

24 PUG-010636 GLORIA  CARLA                      1965 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'42"00M45F

25 PUG-003518 POPOLIZIO  MARIA                   1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'42"00M30F

26 PUG-011545 CAMPANILE  VITO ANTONIO            1953 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'41"00M55M

27 PUG-018973 CAMASTRA  GABRIELLA                1971 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'41"00M40F

28 PUG-010261 DIRELLA  GRAZIA                    1966 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'40"00M45F

29 PUG-017748 ANGELINI  MODESTO                  1966 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'40"00M45M

30 PUG-017516 GALDI  ANGELA                      1971 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'40"00M40F

31 PUG-014456 FUSCO  DANIELA                     1980 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'40"00M30F

32 PUG-020324 ARCONZO  VITO                      1980 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'40"00M30M

33 PUG-020259 RAGONE  ORSOLA                     1983 PUG-012831 PIANETA BENESSERE A           0'40"00M25F

34 PUG-020082 PASQUINO  FRANCESCO                1983 PUG-018773 SPORT E FUN                   0'39"40M25M

35 PUG-011556 GADALETA  ROSA                     1958 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'39"00M50F

36 PUG-010291 ARGENTI  SERGIO                    1961 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'39"00M50M

37 PUG-016463 ARGENTIERI  STEFANIA               1970 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'39"00M40F

38 PUG-000000 CARLINO CHIARA                     1990 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'39"00U25F

39 PUG-015659 DI COMITE  MARIASEVERA             1970 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'38"50M40F

40 PUG-017814 TAGLIENTE  MATTIA                  1984 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'38"50M25M

41 PUG-013214 MINNICH  STEVEN THOMAS             1965 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'38"00M45M

42 PUG-013411 SCARASCIULLI  SALVATORE            1966 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'38"00M45M

43 PUG-020322 STEFANI`  DANIELE                  1969 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'38"00M40M

44 PUG-013721 MAGLIE  STEFANIA                   1972 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'38"00M35F

45 PUG-020075 LORUSSO  MASSIMILIANO              1973 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'38"00M35M

46 PUG-017023 BRUNETTI  VINCENZO                 1984 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'38"00M25M

47 PUG-012351 MOLFETTA  COSIMO                   1960 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'37"10M50M

48 PUG-014451 MOLFETTA  PAOLO                    1965 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'37"10M45M

49 PUG-000923 LORUSSO  DOMENICO                  1951 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'37"00M60M

50 PUG-014508 LEONE  NICOLA                      1952 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'37"00M55M

51 PUG-016458 CRUSI  GIUSEPPE                    1963 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'37"00M45M

52 VEN-005824 STOLA  MARIA GRAZIA                1970 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'37"00M40F

53 PUG-014292 MATTIA  STEFANIA                   1974 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'37"00M35F

54 PUG-002405 CAVONE  MARIA                      1977 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'37"00M30F
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55 PUG-020275 ANGIULLI  RICCARDO                 1977 PUG-000225 AEMME ASD - LECCE             0'37"00M30M

56 PUG-016987 QUERCIA  CATALDO                   1979 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'37"00M30M

57 PUG-011088 MARTINO  BIAGIO                    1957 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'36"00M50M

58 PUG-009986 DONADIO  ALBINO                    1962 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'36"00M45M

59 PUG-014831 NORBERTI  VITO                     1966 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'36"00M45M

60 PUG-004682 MOTTOLESE  MONICA                  1972 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'36"00M35F

61 PUG-019989 LESSI  SIMONA                      1973 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'36"00M35F

62 PUG-014619 CIOFFI  FRANCESCO                  1977 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'36"00M30M

63 PUG-013622 FERRARA  MARIA LUISA               1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'36"00M30F

64 PUG-017509 GIANNELLI  EZECCHIELE              1985 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'36"00M25M

65 PUG-020108 CESIRI  STEFANO                    1985 PUG-000225 AEMME ASD - LECCE             0'36"00M25M

66 PUG-014289 CAVONE  ELISA                      1974 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'35"60M35F

67 PUG-018492 CARULLI  DENISE                    1989 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'35"60U25F

68 PUG-001400 SOMMA  ELISABETTA                  1968 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'35"00M40F

69 FIN-009101 LOMBARDI  GIUSEPPE                 1975 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'35"00M35M

70 PUG-012715 DELL`OLIO  BERNARDO                1975 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'35"00M35M

71 PUG-018978 DARCAVIO  MARCO                    1979 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'35"00M30M

72 PUG-016905 ZACCHEO  ARCANGELO                 1982 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'35"00M25M

73 PUG-018869 CAFAGNA  FEDELE                    1983 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'35"00M25M

74 PUG-002917 TANGARI  PRISCILLA                 1989 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'35"00U25F

75 PUG-014430 GENTILE  ANASTASIA                 1989 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'35"00U25F

76 PUG-019019 MOREA  MARTINO                     1990 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'35"00U25M

77 PUG-018868 BIZZARRO  MAURIZIA                 1975 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'34"50M35F

78 PUG-010260 CHIECO  MAURIZIO                   1959 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'34"00M50M

79 PUG-019016 MANTIA  SALVATORE                  1964 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'34"00M45M

80 PUG-019296 DIMARTINO RAFFAELE                 1967 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'34"00M40M

81 PUG-015923 MANDURINO  GIOVANNI                1973 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'34"00M35M

82 FIN-051835 CAVALIERI  LUIGI                   1975 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'34"00M35M

83 PUG-019051 LANZONE  GIUSEPPE                  1977 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'34"00M30M

84 PUG-011534 FERRUCCI  ROSSELLA                 1980 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'34"00M30F

85 PUG-000000 FALZARANO PASQUALE                 1987 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'34"00U25M

86 FRI-001210 CECCHETTO  EVA                     1975 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'33"50M35F

87 PUG-010454 RIZZI  GIANNI                      1974 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'33"00M35M

88 PUG-018874 LAPRESA  GIUSEPPE                  1976 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'33"00M35M

89 PUG-004069 SANSONETTI  FLAVIA                 1977 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'33"00M30F

90 PUG-014288 ATTOLINI  MARIAPAOLA               1977 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'33"00M30F

91 BAS-002956 SETTE  FRANCESCO                   1978 PUG-017267 MURGIA SPORT A.S.D.           0'33"00M30M

92 PUG-018984 MASCOLO  ALESSANDRO                1983 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'33"00M25M

93 PUG-018798 DORONZO  ANTONIO                   1986 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'33"00M25M

94 PUG-000000 BELARDO SALVATORE                  1987 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'33"00U25M
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95 PUG-000000 PRISCO BIAGINO                     1987 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'33"00U25M

96 PUG-017467 GOBBI  LUIGI                       1956 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           0'32"00M55M

97 PUG-017569 MAFFEZZOLI  ALFONSO                1963 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'32"00M45M

98 PUG-013694 MANGIA  PAOLO                      1970 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'32"00M40M

99 PUG-011744 GALLO  FLAVIO                      1974 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'32"00M35M

100 PUG-018980 FERRARA  MICHELE                   1976 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'32"00M35M

101 PUG-017384 TOSCANO  ALBERTO                   1977 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'32"00M30M

102 PUG-018976 POTENZA  LEONARDO                  1977 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'32"00M30M

103 BAS-003206 CARDONE  ANTONELLO                 1978 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'32"00M30M

104 PUG-018960 MADDALO  GIACOMO                   1978 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'32"00M30M

105 PUG-012538 CORVAGLIA  ALBERTO                 1980 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'32"00M30M

106 PUG-016170 ANTONICELLI  GRAZIANO              1981 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'32"00M30M

107 PUG-005813 BOCCIANTI  ROBERTO                 1982 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'32"00M25M

108 PUG-017856 DI GIOIA  MARCO                    1985 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'32"00M25M

109 FIN-014203 MASTROROCCO  VITO                  1986 PUG-018773 SPORT E FUN                   0'32"00M25M

110 PUG-015681 LIUZZI  CLAUDIO                    1987 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'32"00U25M

111 PUG-018792 RENNA  FRANCESCO                   1989 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'32"00U25M

112 PUG-015423 NANULA  SALVATORE                  1990 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'32"00U25M

113 PUG-019988 GUARINI  UMBERTO                   1991 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'32"00U25M

114 PUG-000000 CIMAGLIA FEDERICO                  1988 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'31"60U25M

115 PUG-001615 DE BELLIS  MICHELE                 1954 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              0'31"00M55M

116 PUG-014099 CIOCE  GIANFRANCO                  1960 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'31"00M50M

117 PUG-005864 MARIANI  MARIO                     1963 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'31"00M45M

118 PUG-001666 FILIERI  ROBERTO                   1968 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              0'31"00M40M

119 PUG-016324 CORSA  FRANCESCO                   1970 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'31"00M40M

120 PUG-010536 CALIO`  VITO                       1976 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'31"00M35M

121 PUG-014846 CALOGIURI  LUIGI                   1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'31"00M35M

122 PUG-017522 PUGLISI  SEBASTIANO                1976 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              0'31"00M35M

123 PUG-018961 DE TOMMASI  MAURIZIO               1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'31"00M35M

124 PUG-011896 IMPERIO  ALESSANDRO                1979 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'31"00M30M

125 PUG-015743 DIMOLA  DAVIDE N                   1991 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'31"00U25M

126 PUG-016912 CAMPOBASSO  BENIAMINO              1960 PUG-000069 PISCINA 90 S.R.L.             0'30"50M50M

127 PUG-017573 CANNONE  STEFANO                   1974 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'30"50M35M

128 PUG-020213 RAZZARI  GIUSEPPE                  1991 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'30"50U25M

129 PUG-015924 AMATO  MICHELE                     1967 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'30"00M40M

130 PUG-017496 CATUOGNO  MICHELE                  1973 PUG-017227 NETIUM SSD                    0'30"00M35M

131 PUG-014454 BRAMATO  AMERIGO GIACOMO           1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'30"00M35M

132 PUG-002589 MERCALDI  ALESSANDRA               1985 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'30"00M25F

133 PUG-014553 LOVASCIO  DARIO                    1962 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'29"50M45M

134 PUG-008870 DE CEGLIE  UMBERTO                 1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'29"50M35M

30/06/2011 11.19.37 Pagina 22Versione : 1.98 -  21 ottobre 2010 - Frediano Palazzi



2/3 Luglio 2011

Campionati Regionali Master Estivi

FINCONI Comitato Pugliese

Vasca : 50Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara    12          50 stile libero         

135 PUG-000000 CAPONE FELICE                      1988 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'29"30U25M

136 PUG-017572 PARLANGELI  ANDREA                 1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'29"00M35M

137 PUG-014238 PAPARELLA  DANIELE                 1980 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              0'29"00M30M

138 PUG-019096 D`IPPOLITO  ALESSIO                1981 PUG-015589 NADIR SSD - PUTIGNA           0'29"00M30M

139 PUG-011768 CORRIERO  PIERFILIPPO              1985 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'29"00M25M

140 FIN-014202 MASTROROCCO  MARCELLO              1986 PUG-018773 SPORT E FUN                   0'29"00M25M

141 PUG-001816 CATALANO  IVANO                    1988 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'29"00U25M

142 FIN-046947 MASTROROCCO  VITO ALESSANDRO       1989 PUG-018773 SPORT E FUN                   0'29"00U25M

143 PUG-019037 MASTROROCCO  GIANNI                1989 PUG-018773 SPORT E FUN                   0'29"00U25M

144 PUG-002571 MAZZARANO  GIORGITA                1990 PUG-007501 MS VALENZANO ASD              0'29"00U25F

145 PUG-017362 PARISI  GIORGIO                    1990 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'29"00U25M

146 PUG-000000 MARRA MARCO                        1989 PUG-000001 SCUOLA ALLIEVI FINANZIERI     0'28"60U25M

147 PUG-002895 SOZIO  PASQUALE                    1978 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'28"50M30M

148 PUG-015754 DE MARCO  VALERIO                  1982 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'28"50M25M

149 PUG-004687 TAVELLA  VINCENZO                  1964 PUG-012881 MERIDIANA NUOTO TAR           0'28"00M45M

150 FIN-002605 SPILOTROS  MARINO                  1971 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'28"00M40M

151 PUG-007563 DELLA PENNA  ADRIANO               1981 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'28"00M30M

152 PUG-002784 RIZZO  SIMONE                      1989 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'28"00U25M

153 PUG-004553 MASINO  FABIO                      1989 PUG-000008 APULIA NUOTO AS DIL           0'28"00U25M

154 PUG-015733 DIVIESTI  ANTONIO                  1989 PUG-017265 BARLETTA NUOTO                0'28"00U25M

155 PUG-014827 COLLETTA  DEVID                    1979 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'27"50M30M

156 PUG-015414 HERNANDEZ AGUERO  JAIME MIGUEL     1979 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'27"50M30M

157 PUG-001916 D`ONGHIA  VITO                     1984 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'27"50M25M

158 PUG-003019 DE GIRONIMO  MAURIZIO              1984 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'27"30M25M

159 PUG-011899 NITTI  MICHELE                     1968 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT            0'27"00M40M

160 PUG-009423 DE SANTIS  ANTONIO                 1985 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'27"00M25M

161 PUG-002306 GUGLIELMI  LEONARDO                1990 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'27"00U25M
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